
0 50 100 150

SCALE IN FEET

9

6
LEGEND

PROPOSED V-GUTTER

PROPOSED AGGREGATE SHOULDER

PROPOSED HMA SHOULDER

PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

PROPOSED TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT

PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE

EXISTING RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE

CENTERLINE

 
1
8

 
1
9

 
1
9

 
2
0
+

0
0

 
2
1

 
2
2

 20
3

 20
4

 20
5+

00

 20
6

 20
7

 20
8

 20
9

 21
0+

00

 21
1

 21
2

 21
3

 21
4

 21
5+

00

 216

 217

 218
 219  220+00

 221

 222

 223

 224

 225+00

 226

 227

 228

 229

 230+00

 231

 232

 233

 234

 235+00

TRUSTIRREVOCABLE

WLT

JEROME 
HJ

ERPE

COLLIN
SSHAWN

R
E
S

E
R

V
O
IR

KAREN 
JONES

RANDALL 
&

TERRI 
GREEN

STEPHEN 
&

ROBERT 
& 

MELIS
A 

ADKIN
S

DIE
DERIC

H
MARGARET

JEFFREY 
&

JENNY WESTFALL

C
O

L
B

E
R

T
 

&
 

S
U
S

A
N
 

W
I
L
S

O
N

TAMMY ALMAROAD

RUSSELL &

RONELVA

ARVIN &

RAMELA REED

FLOYD &

JEFFREY & MARGARET DIEDERICH

GARY LYONS

ANNE PARKER

JAMES &

LARRY & CHERYL MOORE

DARREL & PAMELA KELLY

F
R

E
E

D
O

M
 

R
D


